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FName LName District Regio
n 

Email Work Phone RLIF 

Ingrid Aasan Metro ECSU 11 ingrid.aasan@metroecsu.org 612/638-1517 RLIF 

Nicole  Eck Bemidji 
Regional 
Interdistrict 
Council 

1&2 neck@bric.k12.mn.us 218-751-6622 x 41 RLIF 

Andrea Anderson NE Metro 916 11 andrea.anderson@916schools.org 651/415-5475  

Ellen Anderson Alexandria 
School District 

4 eanderson@alexandria.k12.mn.us   

Christine Andrews Bolander 
Building 

11 christine.andrews@spps.org 651/ 293-5420  

Judi Azar Charter 
School, 
Educational 
Consultant 

11 judiazar@yahoo.com 651/246-7344  

David Barron Mpls District 11 Barron@56excite.com 320/492-2563  

Libby Bayuk MAWSECO 5&7 lbayuk@mawseco.k12.mn.us 320/286-2129  

Jodi Bendickson Thief River 
Falls 

1&2 jbendickson@trf.k12.mn.us 218/689-5303  

Stephanie Betley Shakopee 11 sbetley@shakopee.k12.mn.us 952/496-5024  

Kiwi Bielenberg Northfield 
School District 

10 kbielenberg@northfieldschools.org 507/301-8548  

Cindy Bishop Northern 
Lakes Coop 

3 cbishop@isd318.org 218/245-3110  

Nancy Blount Mpls District 11 nancy.blount@mpls.k12.mn.us 612/668-2450  

Amie Bouchey Minneapolis 11 Amie.Bouchey@mpls.k12.mn.us 612/668-5430  



FName LName District Regio
n 

Email Work Phone RLIF 

Kelly Bredeken MN Low 
Incidence 
Projects 

At 
Large 

kelly.bredeken@metroecsu.org 612/638-1506  

Doug Bronson St. Louis Park 11 bronson.doug@slpschools.org 952/928-6144  

Sue Burk Intermediate 
Distict 288 

6&8 sburk@swmetro.k12.mn.us 952/567-8234  

Julie Busse Duluth Public 
Schools 

3 julie.busse@isd709.org 218/336-8756 x1075  

Beckie Campbell Bemidji 
Schools 

1&2 beckie_campbell@isd31.net 218/333-3250 x 44216  

Monica Capra Goodhue 
County Ed Dist 

10 capra.monica@gced.k12.mn.us   

Karen Christianso
n 

ISD # 477 
Princeton 

5&7  karen.christianson@isd477.org 763/389-6022  

Jane Corkery Intermediate 
287 

11 jmcorkery@district287.org 763/550-2160  

Ann Demoski-
Roberts 

ISD #2142 3 ademoski_roberts@isd2142.k12.mn.us 218/345-6789  

Bambi Dubke District 77 9 bdubke1@isd77.k12.mn.us 507/207-4288  

Patti Eldred ISD 917 11 patricia.eldred@isd917.k12.mn.us 952/707-3089  

Stephanie Eng Shakopee 11 seng@shakopee.k12.mn.us 952/496-5752 x4343  

Nancy Engrav HVED 10 nengrav@hved.org 507/313-2525  

Juli Evers Children's 
Hospital 
Academy 

11 jevers@mpls.k12.mn.us 612/273-7000  

Michelle Farnum Elk River ISD 
#728  

5&7 michelle.farnum@isd728.org 763/241-3450 x5082  
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n 
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Karla Fischenich Zumbro 
Education 
District 

10 kfischenich@zumbroed.org 507/775-2037  

Steph. Fitzgerald District Service 
Center 

11 stephanie.fitzgerald@spps.org 651/603-4987   

Tricia Fore ASEC - Twin 
Valley Norman 
County 

1&2 tfore@egf.k12.mn.us 218/773-1149  

Janell Frakes NE Metro 916 11 janell.frakes@nemetro.k12.mn.us 651/415-5549  

Colleen Fundingslan
d 

Moorhead 
Schools 

4 cfundingsland@moorheadschools.org 218/284-4471  

Addie Geske Intermediate 
District 917 

11 addie.geske@isd917.k12.mn.us   

Paula Gladback Alexandria 4 pgladbac@alexandria.k12.mn.us 320/762-7900   

Debra Godfrey Humboldt Sr 
High 

11 debra.godfrey@spps.org 651/293-8600  

Sarah Golden Alexandria 
Public Schools, 
Dist. 206 

4 sgolden@alexandria.k12.mn.us 320/762-7774  

Jenny Groess Rum River Sp. 
Ed. Coop 

5&7 jgroess@rrsec.org 763/552-7710  

Angie Hanson Southland 
Public Schools; 
District 500 

10 ABibus@isd500.k12.mn.us  507/582-3568  

Stacy Hanson ASEC - Twin 
Valley 
"Norman 
County East" 
(NCE) 

1&2 stacyh@nce.k12.mn.us 218/584-5151  
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Alyssa Hickman ASEC- Erskine, 
Win-E-Mac 
School 

1&2 ahickman@win-e-mac.k12.mn.us 218/687-2236  

Glen Hoppe Buffalo District 5&7 ghoppe@buffalo.k12.mn.us 763/682-8716  

Carol Houfer St. Croix River 
Ed District 

5&7 choufer@scred.k12.mn.us 320/358-1232  

Deb Humann MDE 
Compliance 
and Assistance 

At 
Large 

deb.humann@state.mn.us 763/300-0700  

Laura Hurrle Rosemount-
Apple Valley-
Eagan,#196 

11 laura.hurrle@district196.org 651/423-0668  

Annette Hystad MAWSECO 5&7 ahystad@hlww.k12.mn.us 320/543-4600  

Janelle Janezich Itasca Area 
Schools 
CollaborativeS
p. Ed. 
Cooperative 

3 jjanezich@isd319.org 218-885-1280  

Michelle Janicke Badger 
Greenbush 
Middle River 
School - BGMR 

1&2 mrjanicke@greenbush.k12.mn.us 218/222-3310 x316  

Jeanne Johnson St. Croix River 
Ed District 

5&7 jejohnson@scred.k.12.mn.us 651/303-4654  

Scotty Johnson Eden Prairie 11 scott_johnson@edenpr.org   

Cheryl Katz Int District 
#287 

11 chkatz@district287.org 763/550-2160 x1  

Denise Kennedy Grand 
Meadow 

10 dkennedy@gm.k12.mn.us 507/754-5318  
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n 
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Cathy Kirchoff Int District 
#287 

11 cakirchoff@district287.org 763/550-2145  

Sandy Kitzman Fergus Falls 4 skitzman@fergusfalls.k12.mn.us 218/998-0935  

Allison Klassen Southern 
Plains Special 
Education 
Coop. 

9 AKlassen@fairmont.k12.mn.us  507/236-2262  

Mike Kluver Runestone 
Area Education 
District 

4 mkluver@alexandria.k12.mn.us 320/763-5559  

Vicki Kocsis Orono Middle 
School 

11 vkocsis@orono.k12.mn.us 952/449-8450  

Lori Komoto Eisenhower 
Elementary 

11 lori_komoto@hopkins.k12.mn.us 952/988-4300  

Jessica Kotfis South 
Washington 
County 
Schools ISD 
833 

11 jkotfis@sowashco.org 651/425-7642  

Chris Kuehl Southwest/We
st Central 
Service 
Cooperative 

6&8 Chris.kuehl@swsc.org 507/822-1025  

Teresa Lamo-
Nelson 

Roseville At 
Large  

iammytmous@gmail.com 651/249-9410  

Ilona Langseth Centennial 
Distict 

11 ilangseth@ISD12.org 763/792-5473  

Carrie Lindgren Bloomington 11 clindgren@isd271.org 952/681-6514  
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Julie Luedke Mounds View 
District #621 

11 Julie.Luedke@moundsviewschools.org 651/621-6138 

Sadie Lundberg Forest Lake 11 slundberg@forestlake.k12.mn.us 651/982-8044 

Jacki Madden MN Valley 
Education 
District 

9 jacki.madden@mnved.org 507/934-5420 

Patti Malberg Hopkins 11 Patti.Malberg@hopkinsschools.org 952/988-5321 

Breanna Martins Robbinsdale 11 breanna_martins@rdale.org 763/504-7636 

Karen Maruska Monticello 
District 

5&7 karen.maruska@monticello.k12.mn.us 763/272-3185 

Dawn Mathiasen Benton 
Stearns 

5&7 dmathiasen@bentonstearns.k12.mn.u
s 

320/257-7358 

Amy Mathison Int District 
#287 

11 ahmathison@district287.org 763/550-2146 

Alicia Mattsen Duluth 3 alicia.mattsen@duluthedison.com 218/728-9556 

Allison McKay Robbinsdale 11 Allison_mckay@rdale.org 763/504-7475 

Jodi Meister Special 
Services-DPC 

11 jmeister@sowashco.k12.mn.us 651/768-4147 

Deanna Meixell Anoka-
Hennepin 

11 Deanna.Meixell@ahschools.us 763/506-1372 

Candy Meyer Special 
Services- DPC 

11 cmeyer@sowashco.k12.mn.us 651/458-6681 

Shawna Moe MAWSECO 5&7 smoe@mawseco.k12.mn.us 763/280-1581 

Lynn Moen PAWN 1&2 lmoen@parkrapids.k12.mn.us 218/237-6542 

Kirsten Morton-
Aldous 

PBEC, Mid 
State, Little 
Falls and 
Buffalo 

5&7 kirsten.morton-aldou@isd181.org 218/454-5508 

Jeannette Nargelenas St. Paul 11 jeannette.nargelenas@spps.org 651/293-8923 x155 
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n 
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Angela O'Leary Int District 287 11 aoleary@district287.org 763/550-7370 

Tina Olson Northern 
Lights Special 
Education 

3 tolson@nlsec.k12.mn.us 218-879-1283ext. 6321

Marcia Paffrath Owatonna, 
Albert Lea, 
Faribault, 
Austin and 
Medford 
Schools 

10 mpaffrath@owatonna.k12.mn.us 507/456-3391 

Kristen Pecha St. Paul 
Schools 

11 kristen.pecha@spps.org 612/810-7912 

Amanda Peters ISD 917 11 amanda.peters@isd917.k12.mn.us 651/423-8154 

Jill Peters MRVSEC 11 jpeters@swmetro.k12.mn.us 952/567-8261 

Kelly Peterson Benton 
Stearns 

5&7 kpeterson@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us 320/257-7371 

Julie Phillips Shakopee 11 jphillips@shakopee.k12.mn.us 592-496-5024

Kathy Piller ISD 500 10 kpiller@isd500.k12.mn.us 507/582-3568 

Sally Poesch Charter 
Schools 

11 salpoesch@gmail.org 

Jennie Polson Rochester 10 jepolson@rochester.k12.mn.us 507/328-4531 

Leo Pusateri Benton 
Stearns 

5&7 lpusateri@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us 320/257-7366 

Nicole Quast Intermediate 
Dist #916 

11 Nicole.quast@nemetro.k12.mn.us Nicole.quast@nemetro.k12.m
n.us

Jennifer Reiland District 196 11 jennifer.reiland@district196.org 651/415-5600 x6252 

Mindy Reinardy Winona 
District 

10 melinda.reinardy@winona.k12.mn.us 651/423-0666 
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n 
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Bryan Ridgeway Hibbing 
District 

3 bryaridg@hibbing.k12.mn.us 507/494-1611  

 Rooney      

Connie Nellie Stone 
Johnson 

11  Connie.Rooney@mpls.k12.mn.us 612/668-2930  

Stephanie Ross Riverbend 
Cooperative 

9 sross@riverbend.k12.mn.us 507/359-8720  

Ginny Running Prior Lake-
Savage District 

11 grunning@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us   

Denise Ryan White Bear 
Lake 

11 denise.ryan@isd624.org 651/653-2600 x2058  

Nancy Sackett District 721 
(New Prague) 

11 nsackett@isd721.org 952/758-6076  

Mary Sauve 
Peterson 

Rosemount 11 mary.peterson@isd917.k12.mn.us 952/806-8962  

JoAnn Schmidt Sibley-East 11 jschmidt@sibley-east.k12.mn.us 507/237-3356  

Susan Schmidt Edina Public 
Schools #273 

11 sue.schmidt@edinaschools.org 952/607-8187  

Amy Schmitz Jordan Area 
Schools - 717 

11 schmiamy@jordan.k12.mn.us 492-2336  

Valerie Shulstad ASEC 1&2 vshulstad@asec.net  218/253-2161 x232  

Jill Skarvold Lakes Country 
Service 
Cooperative 

4 jskarvold@lcsc.org 218/737-6521 RLIF 

Carol Skoe Bemidji 
Regional 
Interdistrict 
Council -BRIC 

1&2 cskoe@paulbunyan.net  218/244-1219  
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n 
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Paula Snell Hiwatha Valley 
Ed District 

10 psnell@hved.org 

Kristi Sorenson Bemidji 
Regional 
Interdistrict 
Council 

1&2 ksorenson@kelliher.k12.mn.us 218/647-8286 x1113 

Marilyn Sugden Baudette Lake 
of the Woods 
School 

1&2 msugden@blw.k12.mn.us 218/634-2510 x1605 

Joran Swedzinski Monticello Dist 
#882 

5&7 Joran.Swedzinski@monticello.k12.mn.
us 

763/272-2908 

Carrie Syrstad LC Webster 
School 

11 csyrstad@isd622.org 651/748-7146 

Karen Talbert Eastern Carver 
County 
Schools 

11 talbertk@district112.org 952/442-2855 

Lynn Taunton District #345 6&8 TauntonL@nls.k12.mn.us 320/354-2252 ext.2353 

Shelly Thelen New Prague 
Area Schools - 
721 

11 mthelen@isd721.org 952/758-1335 

Jim Thomas Mpls District 11 jimt@mpls.k12.mn.us 612/668-5413 

Heather Tischer MAES 4 htischer@morris.k12.mn.us 320/589-1250 

Lisa Toms Runestone 
Area Ed 
District 

4 ltoms@runestone.net 

Terry Trautman OH Anderson 
School 

11 Trautman@mahtomedi.k12.mn.us 651/407-2332 

Lindsay Tsakistos Mpls District 11 lindsay.tsakistos@mpls.k12.mn.us 612/668-0877 
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Sandy Tufte Int District 
#287 

11 satufte@district287.org 763/550-2143 

Eric Weber Freshwater 
Education 
District 

5&7 eweber@fed.k12.mn.us 218/371-9335 

Melinda Weber Sherburne / N. 
Wright Coop 

5&7 m.weber@biglake.k12.mn.us 763/262-7140 

Denise Weekley Saint Cloud 
Area Schools 

5&7 denise.weekley@isd742.org 320/253-9333 x1274 

Jennifer Williams Rosemount-
Apple Valley-
Eagan,#196 

11 Jennifer.Williams@district196.org 651/683-6969 x95416 

Sue Zmyslony Northern 
Lights Spec Ed 
Coop 

3 szmyslony@nlsec.k12.mn.us 218/879-1283 x6023 

Amy Zumwalde Minnetonka 
Public Schools 

11 amelia.zumwalde@minnetonkaschools
.org 

952/283-8116 
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